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U-19 Championship
2023/24 16th round, Match #123

Friday, 02.12.2023, 12:00, "Sokil", Lviv. 1°C.

«Minaj» Minaj

1 : 1

«Dynamo» Kyiv

1 Rosul Maksym
2 Kyrychok Mykola
32 Bidzinskyi Bohdan
5 Klymak Vladyslav
7 Mykhailiv Vitalii (C)
8 Kytsun Marko
6 Bokalo Ivan
10 Mendruk Vladyslav
15 Dovbetskyi Denys
77 Mykhailiv Yurii
23 Liedniev Nikita

Substitutes
71 Ripak Pavlo
44 Chaban Danylo
4 Pyvovar Danylo
91 Boliuk Yurii
20 Kovbasniuk Oleksandr
9 Vyshynskyi Bohdan-Yulian
99 Kravets Ostap
22 Antoshyk Dmytro
11 Volchkov Vladyslav
17 Liteplo Markiian
21 Falisei Zakhar

Coach
Hdanskyi Roman

71 Surkis Viacheslav
20 Husiev Oleksii
3 Balaba Nazar (C)
5 Syzoniuk Yehor
6 Kotukha Ivan
18 Salenko Roman
22 Osypenko Kyrylo
7 Kremchanin Dmytrii
16 Yanchyshyn Nazar
19 Pashko Kyrylo
11 Ponomarenko Matvii

Substitutes
1 Kiblytskyi Serhii
4 Zakharchenko Vladyslav
25 Zadorozhnyi Fedir
9 Lobko Vitalii
29 Kuzyk Liubomyr
15 Dykyi Denys
13 Korobov Maksym
21 Ozymai Volodymyr
10 Matkevych Andrii

Coach
Kostiuk Ihor

Referee:
Kozak Taras
Assistant 1:
Rushchak Serhii
Assistant 2:
Kravchuk Pavlo
4th Official:
Kovalchuk Yurii
Referee Observer:
Ovchar Mykhailo
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U-19 Championship, 2023/24, 16th round, Match #123
Friday, 02.12.2023, 12:00, "Sokil", Lviv. 1°C.

«Minaj» Minaj 1 : 1 «Dynamo» Kyiv
2 Kyrychok Mykola 21'

5 Klymak Vladyslav
17 Liteplo Markiian 46'

46' 6 Kotukha Ivan
15 Dykyi Denys

52' 18 Salenko Roman

17 Liteplo Markiian 54'

59' 3 Balaba Nazar

64' 19 Pashko Kyrylo
10 Matkevych Andrii

69' 7 Kremchanin Dmytrii

70' 11 Ponomarenko Matvii

2 Kyrychok Mykola 75'

76' 16 Yanchyshyn Nazar
9 Lobko Vitalii

15 Dovbetskyi Denys 77'

77' 11 Ponomarenko Matvii

23 Liedniev Nikita 85'

90+1' 22 Osypenko Kyrylo

8 Kytsun Marko
91 Boliuk Yurii 90+3'

77 Mykhailiv Yurii
11 Volchkov Vladyslav 90+3'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


